Mercy PayPoint Solutions Contacts

Payroll

Paul Keane

Group Manager

Mercy PayPaoint Solutions
(03) 8416 7757
pkeane@mercy.com.au

Mario Costanzo

Health Services - Senior Payroll Administrator
(03) 8416 ¥905

mcostanzo@mercy.com.au

Chinda Theepprasan

Health Sernvices - Payroll Administrator
(03) 8416 y914
ctheepprasan@mercy.com.au

Regina Feliciano

Health Services - Payroll Administrator
(03) 8416 7963
rfelicianc@rnercy.com.au

Jason Buckley

Aged & Home Care - Senior Payroll Administrator

(03) 8416 7910
jbuckley@rmmercy.com.au

Payroll Fax
(03) 8416 7811

Benefits

Kim Fisher
Marketing & Sales Manager Benefits
(03) 8416 7754

Kim Galea
Benefits Administrator
(03) 8416 7777

Benefits Fax
(03) 8416 7756

Lucille Ho

Senior 3ystems Administratar
(03) 8416 7907
Iho@E@mercy.com.au

Bev Lowen

Health Sernvices - Payroll Administrator
(Mon, Thur & Fri)

(03) 8416 ¥909
blowen@mercy.com.au

Dianne Schultz

Health Sernvices - Payroll Administrator
(Mon, Thur & Fri)

(03) 8416 ¥908
dschulz@mercy.com.au

Hancy Blitz

Filing

(Tues & Fri)

(03) 8416 7729
nblit@mercy.com.au

Victor Tanoto

Aged & Home Care - Payroll Administrator

(03) 8416 7906
vianoto@mercy.com.au

Candy Guiban
Benefits Administrator
(03) 8416 7777

Sally Hogan
Benefits Administrator
(03) 8416 7777

Benefits Email
benefits@mercy.com.au



